2022 Varsity Winter Guard Rehearsal Schedule

Auditions (@ NWHS Band Room
Auditions @ NWHS Band Room

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Camp Day / Drill / Rehearsal
Camp Day / Drill / Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Drill / Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Friends & Family Performance 5:00 pm / NWGHS

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Northwestern HS, Rock Hill, SC
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Corinth Holders, Raleigh, NC
Drill / Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

West Johnston HS, Raleigh, NC
Drill / Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Charlotte, NC area

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Mooresville HS, NC

Drill / Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

FINAL Rehearsal

Tues. Nov. 2" 4:30 - 7:00 pm
Tues. Nov. 16" 4:30 — 7:00 pm
Potential Camp over a few days between Christmas and New Year’s*
Tues. Jan. 4" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Thurs. Jan. 6" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  Jan. 8" 8:00 am — 10:00 pm
Sun.  Jan. 9" 8:00 am — 10:00 pm
Mon. Jan. 10" 4:30 — 8:30 pm
Thurs. Jan. 13" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Tues. Jan. 18™ 8:00 am — 8:00 pm
Thurs. Jan. 20™ 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sun. Jan. 23" 1:00 — 7:00 pm
Tues. Jan. 25" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Thurs. Jan. 27" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  Jan. 29" CWEA SHOW
Tues. Feb. 1% 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Thurs. Feb. 3™ 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  Feb. 5™ CWEA SHOW
Sun.  Feb. 6" 1:00 — 5:00 pm
Tues. Feb. 15" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Thurs. Feb. 14® 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  Feb. 19™ CWEA SHOW
Sun.  Feb. 20" 1:00 — 5:00 pm
Thurs. Feb. 24" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  Feb. 26™ CWEA SHOW
Tues. March 1% 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Thurs. March 3™ 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  March 5™ CWEA SHOW
Sun.  March 6" 1:00 — 5:00 pm
Tues. March 8" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Tues. March 15™ 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Thurs. March 17" 4:30 — 7:30 pm
Sat.  March 19" 1:00 pm — 7:00 pm
Sun. March 20" CWEA SHOW

Championships — Duncan, SC

A Winter Season Letter of Intent Contract will have to be signed by students and parents

A Medical Form must be on file as well (only those that did NOT march in Fall 2021)

Cost — Dues $400.00 each member / Dec. 17" $150 / Jan. 28" $125 / Feb. 25" $125
Includes: registration, competition uniform, flags, instruction, design, floor
*Extra cost would be for a NW Winter Guard jacket $75.00 (optional)

Competitions — We carpool to competitions...using Sign-Up Genius located on band website

Staff — Mr. McMath, Director of bands at NWGHS

Mr. Jordan Mower, Show Design and Choreography
Mrs. Jordan Williams
Ms. Taylor Meredith
Ms. Morgan Pilcher

Download ‘Band App’ — join NWG Cadet Guard for updates and information

oo www.nwvikingband.org




